
Date Date

We play in the rain but sometimes have to cancel sessions due to snow, ice, flooding or storms.
Check the Weatherwatch page on our website: www.respectleague.com for updates.  
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Calm, safe, fun.
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Sat 1 Oct

Sat 8 Oct

Sat 15 Oct

Sat 22 Oct

Week 04

Week 05

OCTOBER 2016

Sat 29 Oct

Sat 5 Nov

Sat 12 Nov

Sat 19 Nov

Week 07

Week 08

Week 09

NOVEMBER 2016

Sat 31 Dec

Sat 7 Jan

Sat 14 Jan

Sat 21 Jan

Week 12

Week 14

Week 15

JANUARY 2017

Sat 3 Dec

Sat 10 Dec

Sat 17 Dec

Sat 24 Dec

Week 11

DECEMBER 2016

Sat 4 Feb

Sat 11 Feb

Sat 18 Feb

Sat 25 Feb

Week 17

FEBRUARY 2017

Sat 4 Mar

Sat 11 Mar

Sat 18 Mar

Sat 25 Mar

Week 20

Week 21

MARCH 2017

Sat 1 Apr

Sat 8 Apr

Sat 15 Apr

Sat 22 AprWeek 23

APRIL 2017

Sat 29 Apr

Sat 6 May

Sat 13 May

Sat 20 May

Week 24

Week 25

Week 26

MAY 2017

Sat 3 Jun

Sat 10 Jun

Sat 17 Jun

Sat 24 Jun

Week 28

Week 29

JUNE 2017

Sessions are ON No sessionKEY:

SESSION
CALENDAR
2016-2017

U7s
U8s
U9s

U10s

(U11s, U12s & U13s
have own calendar)

Sat 10 SepWeek 01

Week 02

SEPTEMBER 2016

Sat 17 Sep

Week 03 Sat 24 Sep

Sat 26 NovWeek 10 Sat 27 May

Week 18

Week 22

Date Special weeks

Sat 1 JulyWeek 30

JULY 2017

Week 06

CHARITY 
MATCH DAY

Sat 28 JanWeek 16

U10s 9v9
Taster Week

Week 27

Week 19

Week 13
U8s 7v7

Taster Week


